Reliable Motion Control Partner
EL6-CAN & Peripheral Wiring Diagram
Main power supply
Single phase 220VAC
Servo motor power cable
PE: To ground the motor
PLC
communication

1000
√ √ √ 8 3 2 2
EL8-RS1000F √ √ √ √ √ √ √ 10 6 3 2
EL8-EC1500F
1500
183*160*80 2
√ √ 8 3 2 2
EL8-RS1500F √ √ √ √ √ √ √ 10 6 3 2
EL8-EC2000F
2000
√ √ √ 8 3 2 2
EL8-RS2000F √ √ √ √ √ √ √ 10 6 3 2
AC Servo Drive
EL7 Series -
220VAC
EL7-RS400P 400
1 Phase 220
175*156*40 0.9 √ √ √ √ 8 5 2 1
EL7-RS750P 750
175*156*50
1.1 √ √ √ √ 8 5 2 1
EL7-RS1000P 1000 1.2 √ √ √ √ 8 5 2 1
EL7-RS1500P 1500 1 Phase/
3 Phase 220 175*156*80
2.3 √ √ √  √ 8 5 2 1
EL7-RS2000P 2000 2.3 √ √ √ √ 8 5 2 1
AC Servo Drive
EL7 Series -
400VAC
EL7-RS750PT 750
3 Phase 400
179*175*55 1.3
√ √ √ √ 8 5 2 1
EL7-RS1000PT 1000 √ √ √ √ 8 5 2 1
EL7-RS1500PT 1500 √ √ √ √ 8 5 2 1
EL7-RS2000PT 2000
179*175*80 1.9
√ √ √ √ 8 5 2 1
EL7-RS3000PT 3000 √ √ √ √ 8 5 2 1
EL7-RS4400PT 4400
230*250*90 3.3
√ √ √ √ 8 5 2 1
EL7-RS5500PT 5500 √ √ √ √ 8 5 2 1
EL7-RS7500PT 7500 √ √ √ √ 8 5 2 1
AC Servo Drive
EL7 Series -
220VAC
EL7-EC400N 400
1 Phase 220
175*156*40 0.9 √ √ √ 4 3
EL7-EC750N 750
175*156*50 1.2
√ √ √ 4 3
EL7-EC1000N 1000 √ √ √ 4 3
EL7-EC1500N 1500 1 Phase/
3 Phase 220 179*175*55 2.3
√ √ √ 4 3
EL7-EC2000N 2000 √ √ √ 4 3
AC Servo Drive
EL7 Series -
400VAC
EL7-EC750NT 750
3 Phase 400
179*175*55 1.3
√ √ √ 4 3
EL7-EC1000NT 1000 √ √ √ 4 3
EL7-EC1500NT 1500 √ √ √ 4 3
EL7-EC2000NT 2000
179*175*80 1.9
√ √ √ 4 3
EL7-EC3000NT 3000 √ √ √ 4 3
EL7-EC4400NT 4400
230*250*90 3.3
√ √ √ 4 3
EL7-EC5500NT 5500 √ √ √ 4 3
EL7-EC7500NT 7500 √ √ √ 4 3
AC Servo Drive
EL6 Series
EL6-RS400P
400